Contents

On the Authors 7

Map of Pilgrimage Shrines 11

1. Secular Pilgrimage: A Contradiction in Terms? 13
Peter Jan Margry

I The Political Realm

2. The Anti-Mafia Movement as Religion? The Pilgrimage to
Falcone’s Tree 49
Deborah Puccio-Den

3. ‘I'm not religious, but Tito is a God': Tito, Kumrovec,

and the New Pilgrims 71
Marijana Belaj

4. Patriotism and Religion: Pilgrimages to Soekarno’s Grave 95
Huub de Jonge

II The Musical Realm

5. Rock and Roll Pilgrims: Reflections on Ritual, Religiosity,

and Race at Graceland 123
Erika Doss

6. The Pilgrimage to Jim Morrison’s Grave at Pére Lachaise
Cemetery: The Socjal Construction of Sacred Space 143
Peter Jan Margry

7. The Apostle of Love: The Cultus of Jimmy Zambé in Post-Socialist
Hungary 173
Istodn Poveddk



SHRINES AND PILGRIMAGE IN THE MODERN WORLD

III The Sports Realm

8. Pre’s Rock: Pilgrimage, Ritual, and Runners” Traditions at
the Roadside Shrine to Steve Prefontaine
Daniel Wojcik

IV The Realm of Life, Spirituality and Death

9. Going with the Flow: Contemporary Pilgrimage in Glastonbury
Marion Bowman

10. The Pilgrimage to the ‘Cancer Forest’ on the “Trees for Life Day’
in Flevoland
Paul Post

11. Sites of Memory, Sites of Sorrow: An American Veterans’
Motorcycle Pilgrimage
Jill Dubisch

Conclusion
List of Illustrations
Bibliography

Index

201

241

281

299

323

329

331

359



