Contents

	On the Authors Map of Pilgrimage Shrines		
1.	Secular Pilgrimage: A Contradiction in Terms? Peter Jan Margry	13	
Ι 7	The Political Realm		
2.	The Anti-Mafia Movement as Religion? The Pilgrimage to Falcone's Tree Deborah Puccio-Den	49	
3.	'I'm not religious, but Tito is a God': Tito, Kumrovec, and the New Pilgrims Marijana Belaj	71	
4.	Patriotism and Religion: Pilgrimages to Soekarno's Grave Huub de Jonge	95	
II The Musical Realm			
5.	Rock and Roll Pilgrims: Reflections on Ritual, Religiosity, and Race at Graceland Erika Doss	123	
6.		143	
7.	The Apostle of Love: The Cultus of Jimmy Zámbó in Post-Socialist Hungary <i>István Povedák</i>	173	

III The Sports Realm

8.	Pre's Rock: Pilgrimage, Ritual, and Runners' Traditions at the Roadside Shrine to Steve Prefontaine Daniel Wojcik	201
IV	The Realm of Life, Spirituality and Death	
9.	Going with the Flow: Contemporary Pilgrimage in Glastonbury Marion Bowman	241
10	The Pilgrimage to the 'Cancer Forest' on the 'Trees for Life Day' in Flevoland Paul Post	281
11	Sites of Memory, Sites of Sorrow: An American Veterans' Motorcycle Pilgrimage Jill Dubisch	299
Co	Conclusion	
Lis	st of Illustrations	329
Bil	bliography	331
Ind	dex	359